
 

Fosterburg Water District  

Regular Board Meetings 

 

2020 Schedule 

 

 
Wednesday, January 15, 2020 

 

Wednesday, February 19, 2020 

 

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 

 

Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

 

Wednesday, May 20, 2020 

 

Wednesday, June 17, 2020 

 

Wednesday, July 15, 2020 

 

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 

 

Wednesday, September 16, 2020 

 

Wednesday, October 21, 2020 

 

Wednesday, November 18, 2020 

 

Wednesday, December 16, 2020 

 

 

 

Meetings will be held at 7:30 P.M. at this location 


